

Control Number: 45989



Item Number: 16

Addendum StartPage: 0

RECEIVED

	1	2011 JAN 31 PM 12: 43
APPLICATION OF MUSTANG	§	PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SPECIAL UTILITY DISTRICT TO	§	FILING CLERK
AMEND A SEWER CERTIFICATE OF	§	OF TEXAS
CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY IN	§	
DENTON COUNTY	§	

ORDER NO. 5 ADMITTING EVIDENCE

- a. Mustang Special Utility District's application to amend sewer certificate of convenience and necessity No. 20930 in Denton County (filed on May 24, 2016) (AIS Item No. 1);
- b. Mustang's Response to Order No. 2 containing supplemental maps and digital data as requested by Commission Staff (filed on July 14, 2016) (AIS Item No. 7);
- c. Mustang's Publisher's Affidavit and supporting documentation and Affidavit of Mailed Notice and supporting documentation (filed on September 1, 2016) (AIS Item No. 10); and
- d. Commission Staff's recommendation on final disposition and supporting documentation (filed on December 14, 2016) (AIS Item No. 14).

SIGNED AT AUSTIN, TEXAS the 3/ day of January 2017.

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE